Sveer-9 (6)

abhwnNPE

Pl Navn Klub

Andreas Bggsted-Mgller
Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
Hans-Age Mortensen
Claus Svendsen

Mads Jensen

Flemming Munch Hansen

Sveer-7 (5)

A OWNER

PI Navn Klub
Bent Christiansen
Marianne Tang Seerup
Kaj Erik Mortensen
Peter Munch

Erik Hansen

Sveer-5 (8)

NOoO O~ WNBE

Pl Navn Klub

Tom Jgrgensen

Finn Grgnnegaard

Camilla Damkilde Christensen
Gunnar Pedersen

Thor Kofod

Frits Hansen

Asger Munk

Hans Jgrgen Madsen

MS-5 (7)

oOUThWNPE

Pl Navn Klub

Heidi Eisner

Henrik Stilling

Ove Nielsen

Folmer Dahl

Benedikte Holm Hansen
Kjeld Holm Hansen

Perille Andersen

8,3
km O 22
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
BVI

VIKING O

VIKING O

6,8
km O 18
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

VIKING O

4.8
km O 13
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

VIKING O

4,0
km O 12
Hm K

Geest

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

VIKING O

Tid

1:48:23
1:54:42
2:06:22
2:09:35
2:24:02

Fejlkl.

Tid

1:33:40
1:36:46
1:40:22
1:57:30

Udgaet

Tid

1:15:34
1:23:41
1:31:03
1:40:01
1:52:21
1:56:11
2:02:28

Fejlkl.

Tid
51:25
1:04:43
1:10:43
1:14:56
1:16:53
1:46:00

Fejlkl.



